
Pos 

Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Motion 16-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Nr. 

41 
38 
67 
97 

86 
393 
53 

981 
649 
343 
255 
823 
149 
363 
980 
918 
636 
722 
295 

191 
337 
630 
557 
136 
131 
724 

6886 
185 
308 
262 
287 
296 
298 
72 

765 
364 
369 
792 
704 
853 
498 
394 
43 

216 
74 

362 
932 
594 
701 
526 
386 
579 
570 
279 
986 
425 
186 
238 
513 

Namn 

Fredrik Johansson 
Richard Alun 
Felix Gunnerheim 
Adam Andersson 

Emil Rönn 
Oskar Eriksson 
Tim Johansson 
Anton Edin 
Martin Grönslett 
Nisse Gustavsson 
Ludvig Putkuri 
Christoffer Bohlin 
Douglas Danfors 
Erik Österberg 
Tobias Lindbom 
Victor Lundin 
Marcus Bennerstam 
Oliver Åslund 
Dennis Putkuri 

Christoffer Ek 
Henrik Önnerståhl 
Johan Wallin 
Tobias Engström 
Tobias Lindkvist 
Filip Glennhammar 
Albin Forsling 
Kim Grandell 
Henrik Stålberg 
Daniel Björk 
Henrik Sivermalm 
Mattias Eklund 
Simon Persson 
Kristoffer Gustafsson 
Filip Hanning 
Fredrik Bellqvist 
Peter Larsson 
Magnus Östlund 
Niklas Källström 
Erik Strand 
Kristian  Måfors 
Daniel Doverlöv 
Sebastian Pettersson 
Christian Söderholm 
Joakim Andersson 
Joakim Zetterberg 
Rickard Söderlund 
Henrik Övragård 
Markus Andersson 
Robin Röjmarker 
Stefan Karlsson 
Anton Olofsson 
Viktor Elofsson 
Michael Azar 
Robin Söderlund 
Marcus Eriksson 
Robin Thorma 
Jesper Högdahl 
Jonas Alm 
Magnus Martinell 

Klass 

Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Varv 

5 
5 
5 
3 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:43:20.041 
1:44:19.135 
1:52:54.643 
1:01:05.420 

1:45:06.956 
1:45:59.320 
1:48:52.551 
1:50:28.771 
1:50:58.739 
1:52:16.089 
1:52:41.874 
1:53:44.551 
1:55:40.298 
1:56:59.085 
2:01:14.605 
2:03:36.893 
2:08:49.780 
1:09:21.522 

44:06.577 

1:26:18.539 
1:28:46.054 
1:29:15.727 
1:30:00.881 
1:30:59.536 
1:31:36.938 
1:31:50.679 
1:32:27.625 
1:32:44.343 
1:33:42.261 
1:34:47.821 
1:35:39.154 
1:35:57.403 
1:36:24.277 
1:36:27.339 
1:36:35.599 
1:36:37.024 
1:37:20.330 
1:37:44.899 
1:38:05.997 
1:38:39.063 
1:39:46.547 
1:40:04.922 
1:40:08.772 
1:40:13.675 
1:40:16.594 
1:41:37.681 
1:42:57.092 
1:43:23.134 
1:44:39.056 
1:45:32.118 
1:46:09.696 
1:46:16.425 
1:47:27.568 
1:47:50.857 
1:48:38.472 
1:48:40.503 
1:49:18.092 
1:49:42.638 
1:50:20.052 

Club 

Botkyrka MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Göta MS 
Örbyhus MCK 

UVMK 
Uppsala MK 
Åsätra MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
MX Stockholm 
Folkare Mk 
SMK Södermanland 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
SMK Tierp 
Botkyrka MK 
MX Stockholm 
Folkare Mk 

SMK Tierp 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Örbyhus MCK 
Åsätra MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Ålands MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Åsätra MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Örbyhus MCK 
Uppsala MK 
Göta MS 
Örbyhus MCK 
Bollnäs MK 
Bollnäs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Uppsala MCK 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Södermanland 
Sala MSK 
MCK 4ALL 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Uppsala MK 
Uppsala MK 
Åsätra MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
Åsätra MK 
Täby MK 
Rasbo MK 
Sala MSK 

R1. Total Tid 

42:15.180 
41:45.651 
47:13.955 
41:18.841 

42:39.033 
43:25.101 
44:13.654 
44:49.000 
44:57.927 
46:15.978 
46:10.462 
46:24.891 
47:11.630 
49:28.601 
49:19.860 
49:17.690 
51:27.060 
46:46.094 
44:06.577 

43:29.438 
44:44.937 
44:50.789 
45:20.892 
45:58.294 
46:00.912 
46:17.429 
46:17.410 
47:07.410 
47:04.470 
47:44.632 
48:10.710 
48:50.259 
48:09.469 
48:51.152 
48:52.251 
48:29.879 
49:16.821 
49:11.342 
49:08.388 
49:24.360 
50:29.073 
50:41.626 
50:38.042 
50:15.278 
50:37.648 
51:22.612 
50:47.257 
51:54.848 
53:18.128 
53:14.305 
53:29.238 
52:11.691 
55:07.305 
53:55.525 
54:42.331 
54:09.696 
56:07.884 
55:07.929 
55:45.125 

R2. Total Tid 

1:01:04.861 
1:02:33.484 
1:05:40.688 

19:46.579 

1:02:27.923 
1:02:34.219 
1:04:38.897 
1:05:39.771 
1:06:00.812 
1:06:00.111 
1:06:31.412 
1:07:19.660 
1:08:28.668 
1:07:30.484 
1:11:54.745 
1:14:19.203 
1:17:22.720 

22:35.428 
0.000 

42:49.101 
44:01.117 
44:24.938 
44:39.989 
45:01.242 
45:36.026 
45:33.250 
46:10.215 
45:36.933 
46:37.791 
47:03.189 
47:28.444 
47:07.144 
48:14.808 
47:36.187 
47:43.348 
48:07.145 
48:03.509 
48:33.557 
48:57.609 
49:14.703 
49:17.474 
49:23.296 
49:30.730 
49:58.397 
49:38.946 
50:15.069 
52:09.835 
51:28.286 
51:20.928 
52:17.813 
52:40.458 
54:04.734 
52:20.263 
53:55.332 
53:56.141 
54:30.807 
53:10.208 
54:34.709 
54:34.927 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

Motion 40-49 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

Motion 50-65 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

476 
991 
686 
538 
335 
440 
232 
455 
348 
997 
340 
331 
194 
890 
996 

924 
432 
520 
927 
789 
970 
138 
779 
969 
82 
61 

887 
156 
218 
561 
59 

339 
691 
550 
141 
458 
257 
457 
447 
749 
892 
855 
276 
134 
786 
244 
775 
407 
237 
726 
527 
509 
714 
939 
481 
63 

303 
820 

256 
11 

361 

Namn 

Petter Lantz 
Jesper Birgersson 
Nils Dalloz 
Fredrik Wallenqvist 
Jonas Jonzon 
Mikael Bellon 
Christian Persson 
Johan Svahn 
Richard Tjärnström 
Robin Walldén 
Fredrik Andersson 
Markus Blom 
Rasmus Eriksson 
Jonathan Skansen 
Alexander Walldén 

Magnus Eriksson 
Daniel Jansson 
Anders Jansson 
Mikael Heed 
Mattias Lööf 
Daniel Norén 
Mattias Eriksson 
Mattias Nyström 
Patrik Wennbom 
Jonas Strand 
Krister Hansson 
Kent Söderberg 
Ruben Jonasson 
Johan Werner 
Per Westman 
Magnus Wallén 
Peter Ferm 
Mikael Kivelä 
Ronnie Hofberg 
Gert Gustafsson 
Markus Halonen 
Jonas Hasselgren 
Tomas Strandberg 
Thomas Norrman 
Mikael Holmberg 
Oscar Nisbeth 
Martin Rapp 
Jon Johansson 
Robert Berggren 
Johan Falk 
Anders Heering 
Dennis Johansson 
Anders Måfors 
Johan Svensson 
Bertil Williams 
Torbjörn Ekström 
Tomas Pettersson 
Anders Christiansson 
Tobias Qvarnström 
Jan Dersjö 
Kent Folkesson 
Jeff Eriksson 
Paul Wood 

Örjan Brink 
Jörgen Lindholm 
Per Eklundh 

Klass 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 

Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 

4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:52:45.008 
1:52:45.240 
1:52:45.618 
1:55:01.009 
1:55:28.022 
1:59:53.087 
2:02:44.543 
2:06:04.272 
2:08:25.402 
1:17:33.197 
1:32:39.402 

45:16.903 
1:01:55.568 

25:00.285 
26:04.341 

1:28:46.890 
1:29:05.874 
1:29:43.084 
1:30:03.074 
1:33:25.149 
1:33:50.602 
1:34:06.766 
1:34:48.650 
1:34:59.105 
1:35:13.300 
1:35:26.931 
1:35:29.738 
1:36:11.951 
1:36:29.854 
1:36:56.948 
1:38:28.566 
1:38:45.669 
1:40:24.521 
1:40:42.464 
1:43:06.828 
1:43:29.972 
1:45:17.502 
1:45:46.899 
1:46:29.255 
1:48:09.084 
1:49:22.073 
1:49:30.208 
1:50:24.154 
1:50:35.955 
1:52:00.462 
1:52:20.230 
1:53:32.089 
1:54:26.954 
1:57:18.441 
1:57:43.964 
2:02:33.926 
2:03:35.744 
2:04:53.612 
2:21:38.123 
2:21:43.233 
1:23:26.706 

48:36.478 
53:31.618 

1:30:38.568 
1:33:19.526 
1:34:08.219 

Club 

Rasbo MK 
Skutskärs MS 
Ålands MK 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MK 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Botkyrka MK 
MX Stockholm 
Botkyrka MK 
Östhammars MK 
Botkyrka MK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 

Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Sala MSK 
Borlänge MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Arlanda MC 
MK Orion 
Uppsala MCK 
Botkyrka MK 
Mälarö MCK 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
Arlanda MC 
Mälarö MCK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
FMCK Stockholm 
MK Orion 
SMK Södermanland 
MX Stockholm 
MK Orion 
Sala MSK 
Arlanda MC 
Karlskoga EK 
Rasbo MK 
FME Sverige 
Åsätra MK 
Mälardalens EK 
Haninge MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Uppsala 
Sala MSK 
Botkyrka MK 
Arlanda MC 
SMK Södermanland 
Sala MSK 
Östhammars MK 
Fagersta Norberg EK 

Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 

R1. Total Tid 

56:44.867 
56:56.779 
55:16.944 
57:27.790 
57:50.645 

1:00:01.600 
1:01:23.199 
1:02:47.057 
1:05:38.959 

26:29.119 
1:02:38.205 

45:16.903 
1:01:55.568 

25:00.285 
26:04.341 

44:30.980 
44:57.439 
45:38.839 
45:45.856 
47:17.765 
48:05.433 
47:50.579 
47:27.139 
48:19.008 
48:03.026 
48:00.158 
47:43.730 
48:14.068 
48:46.828 
48:39.423 
48:47.095 
49:49.659 
50:18.132 
50:19.551 
52:27.572 
50:51.566 
53:00.378 
52:25.302 
53:26.192 
54:31.881 
55:42.389 
55:35.304 
55:33.093 
53:39.317 
55:36.832 
55:02.081 
56:25.373 
59:14.974 
58:50.951 
58:12.553 

1:00:29.124 
1:02:29.190 

59:17.295 
1:13:37.538 
1:10:33.100 

54:23.864 
48:36.478 
53:31.618 

45:14.875 
47:29.492 
47:08.640 

R2. Total Tid 

56:00.141 
55:48.461 
57:28.674 
57:33.219 
57:37.377 
59:51.487 

1:01:21.344 
1:03:17.215 
1:02:46.443 

51:04.078 
30:01.197 

0.000 
0.000 

44:15.910 
44:08.435 
44:04.245 
44:17.218 
46:07.384 
45:45.169 
46:16.187 
47:21.511 
46:40.097 
47:10.274 
47:26.773 
47:46.008 
47:57.883 
47:43.026 
48:17.525 
49:41.471 
48:56.010 
50:06.389 
50:22.913 
50:39.256 
52:38.406 
52:17.124 
53:21.597 
53:03.063 
53:37.203 
53:39.684 
53:54.904 
54:51.061 
56:56.638 
56:23.630 
57:18.149 
57:06.716 
55:11.980 
58:27.490 
59:31.411 

1:02:04.802 
1:01:06.554 
1:05:36.317 
1:08:00.585 
1:11:10.133 

29:02.842 
0.000 
0.000 

45:23.693 
45:50.034 
46:59.579 
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Vendel Delt 2 

KC 2018-05-19 Vendel delt 2 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 2/3 



Pos 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

DNF 

Motion 65+ 
1 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Tjej 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nr. 

529 
91 

281 
317 

1382 
66 

424 
126 
163 
763 

1666 
606 
998 
711 
68 

504 
451 
12 

318 
225 
612 
684 
552 
613 
292 
282 
142 
681 
167 

1001 
329 
302 
222 
433 
241 
200 

135 

22 
132 
210 
705 
73 

860 
574 
310 
107 
856 
230 

805 
832 
812 
819 
727 
816 
431 
817 

Namn 

Mats Karlsson 
Kjell Rangdal 
Anders Carlsson 
Lars-Erik Hult 
Tord Wigren 
Stefan Knutsson 
Mikael Strand 
Torbjörn Andersson 
Mårten Hultgren 
Janne Karlsson 
Mats Andersson 
Mikael Ahlberg 
Thomas Steinwender 
Björn Alm 
Kenneth Lindroth 
Stefan Lindskog 
Björn Gottschalk 
Johan Lager 
Erik Forselius 
Jacob Hultgren 
Peter Stjernström 
Magnus Forsling 
Joakim Ifver 
Magnus Patriksson 
Kenneth Gustavsson 
Lars Norman 
Ove Forselius 
Mikael Öberg 
Roland Eriksson 
Stefan Jarveby 
Björn Gauffin 
Johan Thelin 
Torbjörn Klingberg 
Olof Kvensler 
Alf Alarik 
Roland Eriksson 

Lars Söderlund 

Tomas Johansson 
Mattias Hägg 
Charlie Viklund 
Lars Lindell 
Samuel Zetterberg 
Robert Abrahamsson 
Jimmy Tannegård 
Hazze Karlsson 
Fredrik Jarveby 
Linus Johansson 
Hampus Thunborg 

Emma Wennbom 
Jessica Jönsson 
Tina Månsson 
Emilia Windahl 
Hanna Lagher 
Madeleine Hillgren 
Linda Söderholm 
Ida Didriksson 

Klass 

Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 
Motion 50-65 

Motion 65+ 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
0 

4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
1 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tid 

1:34:10.010 
1:34:11.798 
1:35:47.683 
1:35:53.294 
1:36:00.099 
1:36:53.001 
1:37:30.838 
1:38:19.401 
1:38:21.473 
1:38:25.623 
1:38:35.193 
1:38:44.245 
1:39:03.763 
1:39:19.215 
1:40:03.794 
1:40:28.835 
1:40:29.532 
1:41:26.479 
1:41:36.141 
1:41:48.645 
1:41:51.144 
1:42:26.387 
1:46:20.431 
1:46:44.304 
1:49:30.633 
1:51:43.854 
1:53:25.414 
1:54:31.699 
1:55:47.724 
1:56:55.369 
2:03:20.467 
1:35:16.841 

51:39.383 
1:18:46.245 

24:01.052 
0.000 

2:03:21.630 

1:45:12.995 
1:45:36.810 
1:48:40.536 
1:50:09.413 
1:50:46.631 
1:51:33.592 
1:57:09.148 
1:57:49.307 
1:06:25.093 

23:02.260 
26:11.651 

1:37:24.015 
1:39:07.873 
1:45:55.233 
1:52:23.263 
1:54:37.474 
2:09:31.078 
2:18:36.562 

53:05.026 

Club 

Uppsala MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MCK 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
FMCK Stockholm 
MK Orion 
Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Åsätra MK 
Rasbo MK 
Botkyrka MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
SMK Uppsala 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
SMK Södermanland 
AMF Södertälje 
FMCK Stockholm 
FMCK Stockholm 
FME Sverige 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
SMK Vingåker 
FMCK Stockholm 
Sala MSK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 
UVMK 

Göta MS 

Sala MSK 
FMCK Strängnäs 
SMK Ockelbo 
Uppsala MCK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
Kilsbergs MK 
SMK Vingåker 
SMK Södermanland 
Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 
Göta MS 
SMK Gävle 
Åbågen MCK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Västerås MK 
Göta MS 

R1. Total Tid 

46:59.507 
47:28.596 
48:04.602 
48:58.036 
48:17.421 
48:37.072 
49:29.968 
49:39.069 
49:34.110 
49:32.160 
49:26.713 
49:36.717 
50:22.670 
50:15.040 
50:19.577 
51:38.055 
50:40.334 
51:19.187 
51:12.915 
51:53.728 
52:13.702 
52:11.578 
53:23.352 
55:37.631 
53:14.313 
56:17.808 
57:53.522 
55:30.271 
55:52.451 
59:06.527 

1:00:29.845 
1:03:53.854 

51:39.383 
38:04.323 
24:01.052 

0.000 

1:00:05.574 

42:26.832 
42:50.724 
43:59.477 
44:05.000 
44:20.850 
45:15.216 
47:27.059 
47:45.508 
44:42.974 
23:02.260 
26:11.651 

49:18.454 
49:13.531 
52:42.697 
56:24.874 
58:25.470 

1:06:33.083 
1:09:58.110 

53:05.026 

R2. Total Tid 

47:10.503 
46:43.202 
47:43.081 
46:55.258 
47:42.678 
48:15.929 
48:00.870 
48:40.332 
48:47.363 
48:53.463 
49:08.480 
49:07.528 
48:41.093 
49:04.175 
49:44.217 
48:50.780 
49:49.198 
50:07.292 
50:23.226 
49:54.917 
49:37.442 
50:14.809 
52:57.079 
51:06.673 
56:16.320 
55:26.046 
55:31.892 
59:01.428 
59:55.273 
57:48.842 

1:02:50.622 
31:22.987 

40:41.922 

1:03:16.056 

1:02:46.163 
1:02:46.086 
1:04:41.059 
1:06:04.413 
1:06:25.781 
1:06:18.376 
1:09:42.089 
1:10:03.799 

21:42.119 

48:05.561 
49:54.342 
53:12.536 
55:58.389 
56:12.004 

1:02:57.995 
1:08:38.452 

0.000 

Skrivet: 2018-05-19 16:11:14 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2018 

Vendel Delt 2 

KC 2018-05-19 Vendel delt 2 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 3/3 


